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Soup's on

Bob Creasy, owner/manager of
Knechtel's Georgetown Food
Market samples a new line of
Campbells Soup during an open
house at the store last
Wednesday. John Beauchesne
(centre) and Graham Watts, sales
representative for the soup com-
pany served samples to over 500
shoppers.

Grief support

The Halton Regional Health
Department is sponsoring a
bereavement support group for
people who have recently experi-
enced the death of a loved one.

This group will be held at the
Georgetown branch office, 93
Main Street, Dec. 1, 8 and 15 at
7:30 p.m. Registration is free, call
877-2238.
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THE MUG FACTORY

If you are looking for a different Christmas
Gift this year, capture your favourite picture
on a ceramic coffee mug or beer stein ~
original picture retumed untouched.

See us make your mug at The Old Bank,
78 Main St. S., Downtown Georgetown, 877-6792
or place your order at: Georgetown Photo,
Acton Photo, Halton Camera Exchange,
Up, Up & Away or Craig's Photo.

FACTORY"

HOURS:
Mon. - Fri 11-7 p.m.
Saturday 10-5p.m.
Sunday  12-5p.m.

w“x‘g‘“‘“ 873-3377
e §74-3057

Res. 873-4991

i 328 Guelph St., Georgetown

Independent
Member
Broker

POWER OF SALE - ACTON
REDUCED TO $59,000

- . 2 acres close to golf course. Ready to build. Call
DAVE KRAUSE Dave Krause* for more information 873-3377.
Sales Rep. CW92-131

ANXIOUS VENDORS

Spacious home on ed .e of town. 7 acre pro This home is tastefully decorated, huge family room
- g s with brick fireplace, walkout to backyard, fully fenced

with stream. Horse ban with paddock. Living| ‘o inground pool. New broadioom in LR, D/R & RIR

accommodation features in-law suite. Priced at] spacious hardwood fioors in F/R & M/B. New aluminum
$219,900. Call Dave Krause* at 873-3377. soffits, fascia & eaves in 1991. $229,900. Call Dave
CW92-119] Krause* 873-3377. CW92-145

THE PRICE IS RIGHT

NEW
LISTING!

2 ‘,WMWWWW,

Don't need to guess! Only $145,900 for this two storey
3 bedroom link home with garage. Comes with a fin-
ished rec. room in basement with a 2 piece washroom.
wio from living room to a 8' x 19' deck and a 16' x 24'
above ground pool. Central air aiso included. To see it
for yourself, call Dave Krause* today. CW92-155

5 STARVED FOR SPACE?

Satisfy your appetite for private living
and roominess with this 2 year old
home situated on a 2 acre country lot.
2x6 construction, bleached oak kitchen
cabinets. Main floor laundry room,
walkout from recreation room. 2-4 pce.
baths. In-law suite potential. CAC,
CVAC, heat pump, airtight stove in r/r
and fireplace in U/r. Priced at $212,900.
Call Dave Krause®*. CW92-161

aptain

FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD,

1 year rate 8.50%
5 year hi-ratio rate 9.25%
25 year mortgages  10.29%

Call Dave Krause for
further information
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'PERFORMANCE COUNTS!"

BRENDA PAYTON
Sales Representative

PRESIDENT!

A
Tor. 874-3040
Res. 877-7578

877-5165

24-Hour Pager

$223,000!!

Country roads, minutes to
Georgetown, 2 fireplaces, 2
walk-outs, 2 baths, 3 large
bedrooms set on a ballpark-
sized acre. Great value herell
Call Brenda' to view for your-
self. 92-2-441

[REDUCED |

6 YEARS OLD
- $159,900

7 Open concept, cathe-
dral ceilings. Walk-out
from basement. Super
sharp. Call Brenda*

92-2-512

WOODED
WONDERLAND
Just south of
Georgetown, 3 bdr.
. model, dble. garage, 3
baths, inground pool.
Want more details? Call
Brenda*. 92-2-514

SERE - BRIk

HOT! NEW!
$194,500

Set on Greystone Crescent,
popular Cambridge model situ-
ated on large well treed, pri-
vate yard. Gorgeous brick fire-
place for cosy winter nights.
Call Brenda". 92-2-498 ||

GEORGETOWN
- $163,500
Don't wait to inspect |
this 3 bdr. brick &
alum maintenance ™
free home. Won't last §
long. Call Brenda* -
99-2-519: e

HESLOP RAVINE
- CUSTOM BUILT
3200 sq. ft. almost
new 4 bdr. model. 2
fireplaces, completely
finished basement.
Call Brenda®*.

92-2-507

SOLD IN
11 DAYS!

Get Sold!
Call Brenda*

92-2-504

SOLD IN

15 DAYS!
Get Sold!

Call Brenda*

92-2-502

Call for a FREE Market
Evaluation of your home

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale




